
CEMETERY LODGE
     (private house)

Main Carriageway

2049

2050

2048

2047

2046

2045

2043 & 2044

2040

2042

John & Ethel
Wilson

Thomas & Matilda
 Roberts

William Clifford

Emma Young
George Young

Amy Wood
Gerald Wood
Maud Wood

Sarah Toms
2039

2038

Mary Dakin
Mary Guelfucci

Jane Bax

Ann & James
Walton

Frederick Lee
Elizabeth Lee

Emma Allen

2082

2083

2081

2080

2078

2077

Mary Browne

James Candy
Sarah Candy

Edward Dixon
Sarah Horspool

Mary Gregory

Campbell Bridge

Robert & Matilda Osborne
Katherine Osborne
Matilda Osborne

2079

Elizabeth Grimes
Elizabeth & Charles

Grimes
Charles Grimes

Reginald & Brenda
Jackson

George & Emme
Herbert

2076

2072

2073

2074

2075
Louisa Rabett

John Beresford
Matilda Beresford

2071

2070

2069

Elizabeth Carne
Charlotte Carne

John White
Mary White

2068

James Podmore

Henry & Elizabeth Osborne
Alan Osborne

Gertrude Osborne

William & Martha
Stannard

Margaret Bowerman

Ellen Sweetman

2067

Thomas Roberts

Charlotte White

Elizabeth Roberts

2066 2033

2034

Frances Winthrop
Charlotte Winthrop

2037

Amelia Halkett
Amelia H Halkett

2036

Edward & Agnes
Pilkington

Violet Pilkington
Cecil Pilkington

Empty plot

2115

2116

2114

2113

2112

2111

2110

2106

2107

2108

2109

Henry Love
Charles Love

Sydney Smith
Caroline Smith
Charles Smith

Sarah Thearle

Ivy Ballantyne
Horace Hallett

John Price
Hannah Price

Arthur Dyer
Kate Burnett

2105

2104

2103

Robert Hearn
Charlotte Hearn
Marianne Hearn

Louisa Hearn

Jacob Parsons

2102

Victor Saunders

George Sweetman
Estelle Sweetman Wiles

Henry & Ann
Jolliffe

2100

James Gardner
Jane Pethebridge

Arthur Foulds

Charles & Edith
Way

William Booker
Mary Booker

2099

Ann Shepperd
W Unwin

Joseph Kean
G Attrill
S Attrill

William Brading
Ann Brading

Leonard & Ann
Sargent

2147

2148

2146

2144

2143

2142

2138

2139

2140

2141

Ada & James
Cooper

Violet Tims
Robert Tims

Henry & Jane
James

Tom & Blanche Gawn
George Vanner
Mary Durrant

Catherine & Walter
Perkis

Henry Snow

Rosanna Etherington

Charlotte Frooks

Catherine Young
Isabella Penny

Robert Williams
George Moorman

Jane Barton
Mary Barton

Henry Tuppen
Susan Tuppen
Walter Young

2136

2135

2134

2133

William & Jane
Gatrell

James Saunders
Charles Saunders

2132

Charlotte Jones
Robert Jones

James Etherington

Emily Wearn
H Cooper

Charles Banks

Elizabeth Hunt
George Hunt

G Taylor

2035

Edwin & Eva
Langdon

1749

1744 & 1745

1746

1747

1748

Horace & Isabella
Colyer

Isabella Gray

1750

Harriet Hunt
William Hunt

1751

Ann Tansom
Maurice Petty
Ernest Petty

Emma Smith
Walter Peat

Henry Tansom
Laura Tansom Sarah Jenkins

Alfred Jenkins1706

George Pitt
1707

Walter Carter
1708

1709

Elizabeth Ballard
Lizzie Buck

James & Rebecca
 Prowse 1710

1711
Sarah Bricknell

Frank Jones
Helen Jones
Ellen Jones

Joseph Jones

1712

Edith Thorn
Maurice Petty
Ernest Petty 1713

1752

Jane Fry
Frank Fry

Alford Frampton
Henry Frampton
May Frampton 1714

1760 1721b
Thomas Lovegrove Alice Lee Alice Russell

Vera Russell

1759
William Jolliffe

1721a
Alice Hills

1721

Violet Griffiths
1758

Samuel Wickens Frederick Norris
Wilfrid Norris

1720a 1720

1757a 1719 1719a
Henry Hollis Annie Thearle Grace Snow

1757 1718b 1719b
Winifred Delicate Henry Turtle Hugh Butcher

1756 1718a 1718

Ethel Coombes
Walter Coombes

Henry Saunders Mary Lawes

1755 1717a 1717
Henry Hallett Thomas Quelch Bessie Fleming

1754a 1716b 1716a
Bessie Wells Martin Leal

Maurice Leal

May Frampton
Louisa Frampton

1754 1715b 1716
Hilda Duncan Amelia Salter

Alice Gray

1753 1715a 1715
Walter Guy Eliza Frampton

Arthur Frampton Ernest Moore

1752a 1714a 1714b

Percy Hodges
Bessie Hodges

William Williams
Beatrice Butcher Harry Butcher

1722

John Weaver

William & Alice
Jacobs

Maria Hayward
Margaret Harvey

William & Mary
Woods

Frank & Eliza Tutte
Charles Tutte
Frank Tutte

Henry & Susan Tutte

The area outlined in Section L was sub-divided for the burial of children.
Very few of the graves have visible markers.

Mary Watson
George Watson

2145

2137

MAIN GATE
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Old Parish Cemetery
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George Whitewood

James Sweetman
Jane Sweetman 2106a

Sarah Marshall

1712a

Alfred House

2100

2101

2041

Section Old AZ
6462

6361

6058

59 65

Yew tree -
no room for grave

This Map has been produced by the Ryde Social Heritage Group. It is a work in
progress and there is no guarantee of absolute accuracy. Alterations and/or additions
will be made as further or more accurate information becomes available to the Group.
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